THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2023

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
19-70747 JAD
20-21203 GLT
22-20044 GLT
20-20230 CMB
22-21040 GLT
23-20968 GLT
23-21104 JAD

1:00 PM
23-70140 JAD
22-20257 CMB
23-20540 CMB
22-21998 GLT
23-20567 GLT

PGH CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

FOGLE, D
MAMULA, C

HERNANDEZ, JR., C

MASETH, J
DIPIETRO, A
KOONSE, J
STOLTZ, K

CLAWSON, J
FENNELL, J
SZUDAREK, M
GONGAWARE, K
MILLER, Ill, L

ATTORNEY

HACKENBERG, E
ZEMA, A
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D

RICE, D

RICE, D

RICE, D

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

1:30 PM
23-21330 GLT
23-21383 JCM
23-21098 CMB
23-20705 CMB
23-20456 JAD
23-21198 GLT

2:00 PM
21-22482 GLT
23-21450 JAD
23-21242 CMB
23-21412 CMB
23-21176 CMB

2:30 PM
23-20945 CMB
22-22325 GLT

COSTA, IR, R
COLOSIMO, W
NAUGLE, S

HOLLENBACH, P

HILL, K
MITCHELL, W

ROSS, |
SMITH, A
SYED, A
EAGLE, L
CHEREPKO, A

LEA, JR., E
HILL, R

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
GEISLER, M
REESE, A
BURDELSKI, R

PAIL, J
LOWDEN, S
FOSTER, D
WHITE, D
SPYRA, D

COLECCHIA, D
STEIDL, K



THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2023
PGH ~ CONT CONCIL

TABLE “B” ID# https://zoom.us/j/6332228286
Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 6332228286

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY

11:00 AM

22-21697JAD PICONE, II, R STEIDL, K


https://zoom.us/j/6332228286

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2023

TABLE “D”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
22-70397 JAD
20-23165 GLT
22-20819 CMB
22-21829 CMB
23-20658 CMB
23-20203 GLT
21-22566 JAD

9:30 AM
22-21103 JAD
23-21150 CMB

10:00 AM
21-21941 CMB
22-21488 JICM
19-24433 GLT

11:00 AM
22-21750 GLT
22-21844 CMB

PGH CONCILS

ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

DEBTOR

VOEGHTLY, E
SMITH, C
KLINGENSMITH, D
KEENER, A
ADAMCZYK, T
HILLWIG-SHEA, M
JOZWIAK, R

MORRISON, JR., T
PLETCHER, JR., W

DOLMAIJER, J
COOK, C
HERRINGTON, S

FUNK, R
SMITH, R

ATTORNEY

WILLIS, L
FRYE, C

FRYE, C

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K

WHITE, D
WHITE, D

PRATT, A
BURDELSKI, R
THOMPSON, B

WRIGHT, S
ROSENBLUM, D


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

1:00 PM

20-22604 CMB CIBRONE, C WRIGHT, S
22-21862 JAD ULLAH, Z WRIGHT, S
23-70186 JAD PRESTON, S SACCA, C
23-21206 GLT MURPHY, J SACCA, C
23-21259 GLT SMITH, J SACCA, C
23-21423 CMB PETRINI, C SACCA, C
1:30 PM

21-21712 CMB UKU, E CALAIARO, D
23-21120 CMB BUCCELLA, J KROLL, M
23-21430 CMB KING, D EISEN, M
23-20320 GLT REDDEN, C PRATT, A

23-70066 JAD FREEMAN, R SEITZ, K



